
 

 THE TAMILNADU COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' FEDERATION LIMITED, 

29,30 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ,AMBATTUR, CHENNAI - 600098.   
TELEPHONE : 044-23464528-32,   FAX :044-23464536,  
E-MAIL: jmdaavin@gmail.com & aavintpt@gmail.com 

 

 

Ref. No. 1897/T4/TPT/2019                                                                                                     09.06.2022 

 

TENDER AMENDMENT NOTICE II 
 

 Due to Administrative reasons,  the following Amendment is issued for  towards the Supply of the 375 
Nos. of various  capacities Road Milk Tankers on hire for transportation of milk from / to DCMPU Dairies/ 
Chilling centers/ Bulk Milk Coolers of TamilNadu/ Andhra Pradesh / Karnataka/ Kerala/ Telangana States 
and other Dairies for the period of 2022 to 2025 (Three years) in the Tender Notice         Ref. No. 1897/ 
T4/ TPT/ 2019 dated 06.05.2022 and Tender Document.  

 

S. 
No. 

Details 
As per 

Tender Document 
As per 

Amendment I 
Now as per 

Amendment II 

1. 
Sale of tender 
documents 

From: 11.05.2022 to 08.06.2022 
Time: 10.00 AM To 3.00 P.M. 
           and on 09.06.2022 
Time: 10.00 AM To 12.00 Noon. 

Up to 
13.06.2022 
Time: 3.00 PM 

Up to 
20.06.2022 
Time:03.00 PM 

2. 

Last date and time 
for submission of the 
two part tender – 
both technical and 
commercial bids.  

Date: 09.06.2022 up to  
Time: 1.00 PM  

Date: 
14.06.2022 
Time: 2.30 PM  

Date: 
21.06.2022 up to 
Time: 02.30 PM  

3. 
Date and time of 
opening of Part I 
Technical Bid. 

Date: 09.06.2022 at 
Time: 03.05 PM  

Date: 
14.06.2022 
Time: 03.00 PM  

Date: 
21.06.2022 at 
Time: 03.00 PM  

 
No other changes in the terms and conditions 
 

 

                                                                            JOINT MANAGING DIRETOR 

 

mailto:jmdaavin@gmail.com
mailto:aavintpt@gmail.com

